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Résultats SPORTident Page 1  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 Bleu  (9)  2.9 km   9 P
 1(101)  2(111)  3(104)  4(109)  5(105)  6(106)  7(107)  8(108)  9(200)  A

 1  99  MUNCH, Florian  GB  41:32  4:20  6:41  14:13  15:33  20:13  23:45  34:07  39:53  40:43  41:32
 UNSS  4:20  2:21  7:32  1:20  4:40  3:32  10:22  5:46  0:50  0:49

 2  45  LEBRETON, Adrien  PB  42:45  3:08  4:38  16:17  18:05  21:49  29:32  36:43  40:50  42:05  42:45  9:16
 UNSS  3:08  1:30  11:39  1:48  3:44  7:43  7:11  4:07  1:15  0:40  *119

 3  30  BEGUINOT, Guillaume  PB  46:30  2:11  5:20  25:15  26:15  30:34  32:48  42:58  45:17  45:55  46:30
 0111AR CO AMBERIEU  2:11  3:09  19:55  1:00  4:19  2:14  10:10  2:19  0:38  0:35

 4  34  PERRET, Zélie  PeB  53:43  4:29  8:19  20:07  21:40  27:51  32:34  46:01  52:00  52:55  53:43
 0109AR O'BUGEY  4:29  3:50  11:48  1:33  6:11  4:43  13:27  5:59  0:55  0:48

 5  33  PERRET, Noé  PB  53:45  4:23  6:36  20:06  21:42  27:54  32:27  45:54  52:03  52:57  53:45
 0109AR O'BUGEY  4:23  2:13  13:30  1:36  6:12  4:33  13:27  6:09  0:54  0:48

 6  56  COLAS, Valentin  FamB  1:03:24  4:49  6:56  17:44  19:14  28:03  42:50  55:03  1:01:11  1:02:22  1:03:24
 Non Licencié  4:49  2:07  10:48  1:30  8:49  14:47  12:13  6:08  1:11  1:02

 7  105  CLOTILDE ROUSSEAU, Ulysse  PB  1:06:16  5:03  8:43  26:14  28:35  35:50  39:39  59:39  1:04:56  1:05:43  1:06:16
 6913AR CRAPAHUT  5:03  3:40  17:31  2:21  7:15  3:49  20:00  5:17  0:47  0:33

 8  104  CLOTILDE ROUSSEAU, Satine  PeB  1:18:00  6:47  9:54  38:03  40:20  47:34  51:15  1:11:26  1:16:44  1:17:27  1:18:00
 6913AR CRAPAHUT  6:47  3:07  28:09  2:17  7:14  3:41  20:11  5:18  0:43  0:33

 90  KOVALTCHOUK, Caroline  GeB  pm  7:39  12:20  31:13  33:55  42:11  -----  -----  1:09:00  1:13:56  1:15:39  1:13:59
 0109AR O'BUGEY  7:39  4:41  18:53  2:42  8:16  26:49  4:56  1:43  *200

 Jaune  (30)  4.2 km   15 P
 1(110)  2(111)  3(112)  4(132)  5(133)  6(124)  7(113)  8(109)  9(114)  10(115)  11(117)  12(102)  13(118)  14(108)

 15(200)  A

 1  101  DELACHENAL, Emmanuel  GJ  41:27  2:52  6:21  9:40  12:11  13:31  14:08  17:41  18:37  22:50  25:42  31:11  35:14  37:43  40:30
 Non Licencié  2:52  3:29  3:19  2:31  1:20  0:37  3:33  0:56  4:13  2:52  5:29  4:03  2:29  2:47

 40:59  41:27
 0:29  0:28

 2  29  BEGUINOT, Marc  PJ  47:24  3:26  7:49  12:32  14:48  16:37  17:20  21:17  22:44  27:04  28:24  36:02  40:46  43:37  46:21
 0111AR CO AMBERIEU  3:26  4:23  4:43  2:16  1:49  0:43  3:57  1:27  4:20  1:20  7:38  4:44  2:51  2:44

 46:52  47:24
 0:31  0:32

 3  43  COLLOMB, Denis  GJ  56:47  2:51  7:53  11:21  16:24  17:58  19:13  24:46  26:20  36:15  38:16  42:27  46:10  50:54  55:28
 0111AR CO AMBERIEU  2:51  5:02  3:28  5:03  1:34  1:15  5:33  1:34  9:55  2:01  4:11  3:43  4:44  4:34

 56:10  56:47
 0:42  0:37

 4  98  DELACHENAL, Emanuelle  GeJ  56:54  2:27  6:59  10:54  13:26  19:20  21:07  25:27  27:18  33:43  37:03  41:54  47:02  51:28  55:36
 0109AR O'BUGEY  2:27  4:32  3:55  2:32  5:54  1:47  4:20  1:51  6:25  3:20  4:51  5:08  4:26  4:08

 56:17  56:54
 0:41  0:37

 5  87  BERTHEREAU, Lola  PeJ  1:02:12  7:07  12:33  17:56  22:11  25:08  26:12  29:11  30:58  41:54  43:11  47:36  52:32  56:55  1:01:04
 UNSS  7:07  5:26  5:23  4:15  2:57  1:04  2:59  1:47  10:56  1:17  4:25  4:56  4:23  4:09

 1:01:36  1:02:12
 0:32  0:36

 6  88  MACE, Aurélie  GeJ  1:02:15  7:11  12:35  17:55  22:15  25:17  26:15  29:16  31:01  41:56  43:14  47:41  52:39  57:01  1:01:08
 Non Licencié  7:11  5:24  5:20  4:20  3:02  0:58  3:01  1:45  10:55  1:18  4:27  4:58  4:22  4:07

 1:01:38  1:02:15
 0:30  0:37

 7  38  MEUNIER, Florian  PJ  1:05:31  3:44  8:08  12:59  16:18  18:29  19:20  23:12  24:34  46:13  48:29  52:40  56:26  1:00:32  1:04:28
 0111AR CO AMBERIEU  3:44  4:24  4:51  3:19  2:11  0:51  3:52  1:22  21:39  2:16  4:11  3:46  4:06  3:56

 1:05:02  1:05:31
 0:34  0:29

 8  1  SELLIER, Valentine  PeJ  1:06:22  3:09  10:25  14:44  18:56  21:54  23:02  26:41  28:10  36:31  38:50  48:41  56:17  1:00:32  1:05:04
 0111AR CO AMBERIEU  3:09  7:16  4:19  4:12  2:58  1:08  3:39  1:29  8:21  2:19  9:51  7:36  4:15  4:32

 1:05:43  1:06:22
 0:39  0:39

 9  41  COULOMB, Sandra  GeJ  1:06:23  3:10  10:32  14:48  19:11  22:02  23:16  27:05  28:26  36:53  38:50  48:54  56:17  1:00:40  1:05:04
 0111AR CO AMBERIEU  3:10  7:22  4:16  4:23  2:51  1:14  3:49  1:21  8:27  1:57  10:04  7:23  4:23  4:24

 1:05:43  1:06:23
 0:39  0:40

 10  75  BOUCINHA, Fanny  FamJ  1:07:27  5:12  12:43  20:50  24:18  26:09  28:00  32:12  33:25  44:24  46:16  52:26  58:20  1:02:17  1:05:56
 Non Licencié  5:12  7:31  8:07  3:28  1:51  1:51  4:12  1:13  10:59  1:52  6:10  5:54  3:57  3:39

 1:06:52  1:07:27
 0:56  0:35

 11  2  LAVENIR, Bertrand  GJ  1:09:29  3:40  9:48  14:27  18:27  19:30  20:42  23:40  25:03  34:33  42:09  56:10  1:01:30  1:04:33  1:08:27
 0111AR CO AMBERIEU  3:40  6:08  4:39  4:00  1:03  1:12  2:58  1:23  9:30  7:36  14:01  5:20  3:03  3:54

 1:08:59  1:09:29
 0:32  0:30

 12  20  BEGU, Aurore  GeJ  1:10:07  4:20  9:45  15:14  17:37  19:15  20:12  25:42  27:10  37:04  39:27  53:11  58:55  1:04:03  1:08:37
 0111AR CO AMBERIEU  4:20  5:25  5:29  2:23  1:38  0:57  5:30  1:28  9:54  2:23  13:44  5:44  5:08  4:34

 1:09:26  1:10:07
 0:49  0:41

 13  48  CALAMAND, Esther  PeJ  1:15:12  7:14  12:42  20:22  24:50  26:50  27:44  31:41  33:01  52:08  54:26  1:00:01  1:05:43  1:09:12  1:13:51
 0109AR O'BUGEY  7:14  5:28  7:40  4:28  2:00  0:54  3:57  1:20  19:07  2:18  5:35  5:42  3:29  4:39

 1:14:32  1:15:12
 0:41  0:40

 14  51  CALAMAND, Laure  GeJ  1:16:59  4:48  14:41  22:26  26:54  28:54  29:50  33:44  35:05  54:07  56:30  1:02:18  1:07:46  1:11:02  1:15:16
 0109AR O'BUGEY  4:48  9:53  7:45  4:28  2:00  0:56  3:54  1:21  19:02  2:23  5:48  5:28  3:16  4:14

 1:16:19  1:16:59
 1:03  0:40

 15  26  PAULIEN, Thierry  GJ  1:21:07  4:03  14:07  20:51  24:59  27:55  29:53  35:50  37:36  56:21  59:00  1:04:25  1:10:10  1:14:02  1:19:07
 0109AR O'BUGEY  4:03  10:04  6:44  4:08  2:56  1:58  5:57  1:46  18:45  2:39  5:25  5:45  3:52  5:05

 1:20:14  1:21:07
 1:07  0:53



CO de Nuit du 20 Octobre dim. 21/10/2018 10:55
Résultats SPORTident Page 2  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 Jaune  (30)  4.2 km   15 P  (suite)

 1(110)  2(111)  3(112)  4(132)  5(133)  6(124)  7(113)  8(109)  9(114)  10(115)  11(117)  12(102)  13(118)  14(108)
 15(200)  A

 16  44  MASCI, Gabriel  GJ  1:22:48  3:45  8:59  13:20  35:23  36:50  38:09  41:47  43:14  51:05  53:58  1:04:30  1:12:15  1:17:29  1:21:37
 0111AR CO AMBERIEU  3:45  5:14  4:21  22:03  1:27  1:19  3:38  1:27  7:51  2:53  10:32  7:45  5:14  4:08

 1:22:18  1:22:48
 0:41  0:30

 17  42  CURT, Nicola  PJ  1:32:11  3:38  8:23  12:49  16:51  20:05  21:12  24:49  25:50  33:46  47:07  1:06:27  1:24:53  1:28:09  1:31:16
 0111AR CO AMBERIEU  3:38  4:45  4:26  4:02  3:14  1:07  3:37  1:01  7:56  13:21  19:20  18:26  3:16  3:07

 1:31:45  1:32:11
 0:29  0:26

 18  57  PERDRIX, Caroline  GeJ  1:34:09  7:43  14:22  20:08  24:33  28:18  29:39  34:26  35:55  49:29  52:45  1:02:40  1:22:48  1:27:38  1:32:25
 Non Licencié  7:43  6:39  5:46  4:25  3:45  1:21  4:47  1:29  13:34  3:16  9:55  20:08  4:50  4:47

 1:33:26  1:34:09
 1:01  0:43

 19  58  GOUTORBE, Julia  GeJ  1:34:12  7:40  14:24  20:10  24:13  28:16  29:43  34:27  35:59  49:31  52:21  1:02:59  1:22:57  1:27:34  1:32:31
 Non Licencié  7:40  6:44  5:46  4:03  4:03  1:27  4:44  1:32  13:32  2:50  10:38  19:58  4:37  4:57

 1:33:29  1:34:12
 0:58  0:43

 20  89  LHUILLIER, Laurence  GeJ  1:40:22  7:23  17:43  27:35  31:58  36:15  37:12  41:08  42:56  53:23  56:53  1:13:15  1:31:10  1:34:22  1:38:42
 Non Licencié  7:23  10:20  9:52  4:23  4:17  0:57  3:56  1:48  10:27  3:30  16:22  17:55  3:12  4:20

 1:39:34  1:40:22
 0:52  0:48

 21  97  GENIN, Sandrine  FamJ  1:45:17  4:23  12:45  20:27  25:21  28:31  30:15  37:01  39:28  50:19  53:25  1:02:21  1:25:27  1:33:27  1:41:58
 Non Licencié  4:23  8:22  7:42  4:54  3:10  1:44  6:46  2:27  10:51  3:06  8:56  23:06  8:00  8:31

 1:43:35  1:45:17
 1:37  1:42

 22  47  FOURNEL, Salomé  PeJ  1:53:21  6:51  25:55  34:39  40:24  44:00  45:04  49:49  51:45  1:01:09  1:09:03  1:28:38  1:38:23  1:46:18  1:51:49
 UNSS  6:51  19:04  8:44  5:45  3:36  1:04  4:45  1:56  9:24  7:54  19:35  9:45  7:55  5:31

 1:52:47  1:53:21
 0:58  0:34

 23  78  BIRRAUX, Chloé  PeJ  1:53:23  6:55  25:53  34:38  40:23  44:02  45:06  49:52  51:42  1:01:18  1:09:01  1:28:37  1:38:21  1:46:14  1:51:48
 UNSS  6:55  18:58  8:45  5:45  3:39  1:04  4:46  1:50  9:36  7:43  19:36  9:44  7:53  5:34

 1:52:45  1:53:23
 0:57  0:38

 24  46  THIMONIER, Agnès  GeJ  1:53:31  7:00  25:53  34:47  40:30  44:07  45:04  49:58  51:43  1:01:15  1:09:08  1:28:51  1:38:26  1:46:24  1:51:48
 Non Licencié  7:00  18:53  8:54  5:43  3:37  0:57  4:54  1:45  9:32  7:53  19:43  9:35  7:58  5:24

 1:52:48  1:53:31
 1:00  0:43

 52  DEMOND, Fabienne  GeJ  pm  9:50  19:30  25:43  32:37  40:37  42:31  48:16  50:31  1:02:30  1:08:30  1:14:28  1:22:08  1:27:26  1:34:53
 0109AR O'BUGEY  9:50  9:40  6:13  6:54  8:00  1:54  5:45  2:15  11:59  6:00  5:58  7:40  5:18  7:27

 -----  1:38:06
 3:13

 60  FAURE, Solange  GeJ  pm  12:14  37:11  53:53  -----  1:32:55  -----  1:42:31  1:45:21  2:20:46  -----  -----  -----  -----  2:46:35
 Non Licencié  12:14  24:57  16:42  39:02  9:36  2:50  35:25  25:49

 2:48:08  2:49:37  1:30:36
 1:33  1:29  *124

 61  BULLIFON, Cécile  GeJ  pm  12:09  37:13  53:50  -----  1:32:55  -----  1:42:29  1:45:22  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  2:46:44
 Non Licencié  12:09  25:04  16:37  39:05  9:34  2:53  1:01:22

 2:48:07  2:49:42  1:30:37
 1:23  1:35  *124

 82  BILLON, Cathy  GeJ  pm  5:11  9:40  14:17  24:30  29:00  31:04  52:40  53:41  -----  -----  -----  1:14:43  1:18:03  1:21:22
 Non Licencié  5:11  4:29  4:37  10:13  4:30  2:04  21:36  1:01  21:02  3:20  3:19

 1:21:56  1:22:48
 0:34  0:52

 86  DENOYELLE, Célia  FamJ  pm  10:36  34:25  41:16  47:09  52:31  53:28  59:53  1:02:10  1:16:06  1:34:03  1:53:32  -----  -----  2:53:52
 Non Licencié  10:36  23:49  6:51  5:53  5:22  0:57  6:25  2:17  13:56  17:57  19:29  1:00:20

 2:54:49  2:56:21
 0:57  1:32

 100  DELACHENAL, Baptiste  PJ  pm  2:49  7:21  11:14  13:18  16:45  17:33  21:07  22:20  26:58  31:28  47:20  51:02  54:30  58:21
 0109AR O'BUGEY  2:49  4:32  3:53  2:04  3:27  0:48  3:34  1:13  4:38  4:30  15:52  3:42  3:28  3:51

 -----  59:34  15:31
 1:13  *124

 Orange  (25)  Segments gelés: 127-129  5.1 km   20 P
 1(103)  2(111)  3(119)  4(120)  5(121)  6(122)  7(123)  8(124)  9(125)  10(126)  11(127)  12(129)  13(115)  14(116)

 15(130)  16(102)  17(131)  18(107)  19(108)  20(200)  A

 1  94  ROBIN, Yuan  GO  1:01:28  3:08  6:22  8:47  10:09  12:18  13:51  15:05  21:29  23:46  25:01  27:25  37:10  42:20  45:56
 UNSS  3:08  3:14  2:25  1:22  2:09  1:33  1:14  6:24  2:17  1:15  2:24   9:45  5:10  3:36

 52:10  56:55  1:02:55  1:07:59  1:10:07  1:10:40  1:11:13
 6:14  4:45  6:00  5:04  2:08  0:33  0:33

 2  95  NOLY, Titouan  PO  1:09:28  4:51  8:13  10:08  11:29  15:07  21:16  22:24  24:38  27:18  28:38  34:31  40:02  46:15  49:58
 UNSS  4:51  3:22  1:55  1:21  3:38  6:09  1:08  2:14  2:40  1:20  5:53   5:31  6:13  3:43

 56:08  1:00:56  1:06:58  1:11:58  1:13:59  1:14:29  1:14:59  18:17
 6:10  4:48  6:02  5:00  2:01  0:30  0:30  *123

 3  93  ROBIN, Clément  PO  1:09:31  4:53  8:14  10:09  11:30  15:05  21:13  22:21  24:37  27:20  28:40  34:31  39:59  46:14  49:58
 UNSS  4:53  3:21  1:55  1:21  3:35  6:08  1:08  2:16  2:43  1:20  5:51   5:28  6:15  3:44

 56:06  1:00:51  1:07:00  1:11:59  1:14:00  1:14:30  1:14:59
 6:08  4:45  6:09  4:59  2:01  0:30  0:29

 4  68  OLLIER, Maxence  MO  1:12:25  3:58  6:59  8:42  13:29  17:06  19:24  20:36  25:49  28:07  29:29  31:39  35:58  41:18  43:55
 UNSS  3:58  3:01  1:43  4:47  3:37  2:18  1:12  5:13  2:18  1:22  2:10   4:19  5:20  2:37

 57:01  1:01:35  1:08:49  1:12:45  1:15:41  1:16:13  1:16:44
 13:06  4:34  7:14  3:56  2:56  0:32  0:31
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 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 Orange  (25)  Segments gelés: 127-129  5.1 km   20 P  (suite)

 1(103)  2(111)  3(119)  4(120)  5(121)  6(122)  7(123)  8(124)  9(125)  10(126)  11(127)  12(129)  13(115)  14(116)
 15(130)  16(102)  17(131)  18(107)  19(108)  20(200)  A

 5  11  ROUSSEAU, Brieuc  GO  1:14:37  3:49  7:27  9:18  10:30  11:56  14:22  15:42  18:17  20:06  21:13  24:26  34:33  39:17  43:48
 0111AR CO AMBERIEU  3:49  3:38  1:51  1:12  1:26  2:26  1:20  2:35  1:49  1:07  3:13   10:07  4:44  4:31

 1:07:44  1:11:12  1:16:07  1:21:48  1:23:48  1:24:19  1:24:44
 23:56  3:28  4:55  5:41  2:00  0:31  0:25

 6  21  PIOGER, Manuela  GeO  1:22:43  4:25  8:07  10:14  11:22  15:43  20:36  22:40  27:11  39:40  41:08  44:28  49:19  55:33  58:53
 0109AR O'BUGEY  4:25  3:42  2:07  1:08  4:21  4:53  2:04  4:31  12:29  1:28  3:20   4:51  6:14  3:20

 1:06:56  1:11:49  1:17:05  1:24:03  1:26:29  1:27:02  1:27:34
 8:03  4:53  5:16  6:58  2:26  0:33  0:32

 7  85  VENET, Flavien  MO  1:25:40  5:40  11:32  14:44  18:11  20:57  23:37  26:33  29:10  33:25  35:44  37:50  44:33  52:23  55:58
 UNSS  5:40  5:52  3:12  3:27  2:46  2:40  2:56  2:37  4:15  2:19  2:06   6:43  7:50  3:35

 1:14:23  1:19:16  1:24:36  1:27:25  1:30:27  1:31:16  1:32:23
 18:25  4:53  5:20  2:49  3:02  0:49  1:07

 8  28  BEGUINOT, Camille  MeO  1:28:01  7:35  13:27  16:23  18:24  20:42  23:07  24:27  27:01  28:59  30:25  42:24  47:55  54:46  57:53
 0111AR CO AMBERIEU  7:35  5:52  2:56  2:01  2:18  2:25  1:20  2:34  1:58  1:26  11:59   5:31  6:51  3:07

 1:16:22  1:19:58  1:24:53  1:30:32  1:32:33  1:33:04  1:33:32
 18:29  3:36  4:55  5:39  2:01  0:31  0:28

 9  53  MIGNOT, Elsa  GeO  1:38:28  5:31  12:03  15:29  16:46  25:38  29:41  32:00  34:34  42:09  45:42  48:30  1:01:43  1:07:03  1:13:56
 0109AR O'BUGEY  5:31  6:32  3:26  1:17  8:52  4:03  2:19  2:34  7:35  3:33  2:48   13:13  5:20  6:53

 1:34:06  1:38:26  1:44:25  1:48:16  1:50:42  1:51:13  1:51:41
 20:10  4:20  5:59  3:51  2:26  0:31  0:28

 10  31  EXPERT, François  GO  1:39:14  6:41  11:38  15:30  17:39  21:25  28:30  32:59  36:24  40:12  42:34  46:54  55:03  1:05:11  1:11:35
 0109AR O'BUGEY  6:41  4:57  3:52  2:09  3:46  7:05  4:29  3:25  3:48  2:22  4:20   8:09  10:08  6:24

 1:20:23  1:26:03  1:33:32  1:42:47  1:45:46  1:46:38  1:47:23
 8:48  5:40  7:29  9:15  2:59  0:52  0:45

 11  96  NOLY, Océane  MeO  1:46:04  12:22  17:32  20:10  22:39  27:58  30:36  32:18  35:41  38:41  40:46  50:03  57:25  1:08:12  1:17:24
 Non Licencié  12:22  5:10  2:38  2:29  5:19  2:38  1:42  3:23  3:00  2:05  9:17   7:22  10:47  9:12

 1:26:43  1:32:05  1:39:41  1:48:52  1:51:46  1:52:44  1:53:26  1:52:46
 9:19  5:22  7:36  9:11  2:54  0:58  0:42  *200

 12  91  BAYLE, Lou  FamO  1:58:06  4:34  8:13  10:10  11:21  13:31  16:40  24:51  33:28  37:02  38:58  43:12  49:33  1:22:04  1:38:08
 0109AR O'BUGEY  4:34  3:39  1:57  1:11  2:10  3:09  8:11  8:37  3:34  1:56  4:14   6:21  32:31  16:04

 1:44:52  1:49:47  1:57:07  2:00:12  2:03:15  2:03:51  2:04:27
 6:44  4:55  7:20  3:05  3:03  0:36  0:36

 13  103  CLOTILDE, Joce  GO  1:59:40  13:28  20:19  23:55  26:37  29:00  38:01  58:44  1:09:44  1:12:53  1:14:43  1:22:33  1:37:51  1:44:14  1:49:47
 6913AR CRAPAHUT  13:28  6:51  3:36  2:42  2:23  9:01  20:43  11:00  3:09  1:50  7:50   15:18  6:23  5:33

 1:57:30  2:02:00  2:07:29  2:11:19  2:13:36  2:14:15  2:14:58
 7:43  4:30  5:29  3:50  2:17  0:39  0:43

 14  4  VINOT, Laurence  GeO  2:08:34  6:24  12:27  18:23  21:01  24:56  28:04  30:53  35:08  38:20  56:05  1:03:38  1:14:16  1:22:54  1:29:11
 0109AR O'BUGEY  6:24  6:03  5:56  2:38  3:55  3:08  2:49  4:15  3:12  17:45  7:33   10:38  8:38  6:17

 1:41:00  1:48:25  1:57:21  2:15:02  2:17:35  2:18:25  2:19:12
 11:49  7:25  8:56  17:41  2:33  0:50  0:47

 15  92  MONTEIRO, Luis  GO  2:10:29  5:22  9:07  12:03  17:48  20:50  33:44  44:52  46:37  58:24  1:00:03  1:06:56  1:17:14  1:25:39  1:31:19
 Non Licencié  5:22  3:45  2:56  5:45  3:02  12:54  11:08  1:45  11:47  1:39  6:53   10:18  8:25  5:40

 1:48:13  2:04:25  2:12:19  2:15:37  2:18:44  2:19:35  2:20:47
 16:54  16:12  7:54  3:18  3:07  0:51  1:12

 16  23  REBILLARD, Jean-Luc  GO  2:16:22  5:32  11:58  15:11  25:19  36:59  41:35  43:22  1:00:22  1:04:29  1:06:35  1:12:51  1:23:18  1:31:42  1:37:22
 0109AR O'BUGEY  5:32  6:26  3:13  10:08  11:40  4:36  1:47  17:00  4:07  2:06  6:16   10:27  8:24  5:40

 1:54:11  2:10:35  2:18:12  2:21:48  2:24:46  2:25:34  2:26:49
 16:49  16:24  7:37  3:36  2:58  0:48  1:15

 17  9  MARCOUX, Mathilde  FamO  2:39:33  12:07  20:23  30:02  34:21  37:36  42:14  49:00  51:49  56:04  1:00:07  1:12:18  1:25:40  1:33:54  1:39:41
 Non Licencié  12:07  8:16  9:39  4:19  3:15  4:38  6:46  2:49  4:15  4:03  12:11   13:22  8:14  5:47

 2:14:00  2:20:23  2:33:27  2:48:20  2:51:30  2:52:13  2:52:55
 34:19  6:23  13:04  14:53  3:10  0:43  0:42

 18  EXPERT, Nicole  GeO  pm  6:42  13:15  21:07  24:57  27:28  30:20  34:48  38:13  41:45  44:33  57:06  1:06:55  1:14:27  1:22:46
 0109AR O'BUGEY  6:42  6:33  7:52  3:50  2:31  2:52  4:28  3:25  3:32  2:48  12:33   9:49  7:32  8:19

 1:35:53  1:42:20  -----  2:01:52  2:04:43  2:05:26  2:06:14
 13:07  6:27  19:32  2:51  0:43  0:48

 37  MEUNIER, Aurélie  MeO  pm  6:14  13:33  16:16  18:21  21:19  25:43  43:32  45:52  49:15  52:30  -----  -----  -----  -----
 0111AR CO AMBERIEU  6:14  7:19  2:43  2:05  2:58  4:24  17:49  2:20  3:23  3:15

 -----  -----  -----  1:28:26  1:30:37  1:31:19  1:31:52  38:58
 35:56  2:11  0:42  0:33  *124

 49  CALAMAND, Théo  GO  pm  6:03  12:10  17:58  35:19  38:37  42:38  44:37  53:23  57:10  59:11  1:12:44  1:21:29  1:28:33  1:37:58
 0109AR O'BUGEY  6:03  6:07  5:48  17:21  3:18  4:01  1:59  8:46  3:47  2:01  13:33   8:45  7:04  9:25

 1:50:30  1:55:52  -----  2:09:31  2:14:10  2:14:51  2:15:28
 12:32  5:22  13:39  4:39  0:41  0:37

 50  CALAMAND, Sébastien  GO  pm  6:47  12:14  16:56  33:06  36:35  40:42  42:34  51:22  55:08  57:07  1:10:43  1:19:27  1:26:32  1:35:44
 0109AR O'BUGEY  6:47  5:27  4:42  16:10  3:29  4:07  1:52  8:48  3:46  1:59  13:36   8:44  7:05  9:12

 1:48:30  1:53:50  -----  2:07:31  2:12:10  2:12:58  2:13:37
 12:46  5:20  13:41  4:39  0:48  0:39

 66  VARIOT, Noémie  GeO  pm  17:39  32:11  34:46  44:39  48:08  51:59  56:20  1:00:16  1:02:32  1:04:24  1:06:53  1:12:36  -----  -----
 7720IF TOM MEAUX  17:39  14:32  2:35  9:53  3:29  3:51  4:21  3:56  2:16  1:52  2:29   5:43

 -----  -----  -----  -----  1:23:49  1:24:25  1:25:02
 11:13  0:36  0:37

 72  FRASSON, Clément  MO  pm  4:39  7:41  9:41  15:43  17:22  19:48  23:01  25:07  27:18  29:09  31:35  -----  -----  -----
 UNSS  4:39  3:02  2:00  6:02  1:39  2:26  3:13  2:06  2:11  1:51  2:26

 -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  39:57
 *128

 73  DELATOUR, Christiane  GeO  pm  9:13  15:16  17:34  20:14  22:47  25:33  27:25  30:55  36:48  38:59  41:51  47:28  53:43  57:27
 7404AR ASO  9:13  6:03  2:18  2:40  2:33  2:46  1:52  3:30  5:53  2:11  2:52   5:37  6:15  3:44

 1:05:46  1:12:31  -----  -----  1:20:37  1:21:14  1:21:53
 8:19  6:45  8:06  0:37  0:39
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 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 Orange  (25)  Segments gelés: 127-129  5.1 km   20 P  (suite)

 1(103)  2(111)  3(119)  4(120)  5(121)  6(122)  7(123)  8(124)  9(125)  10(126)  11(127)  12(129)  13(115)  14(116)
 15(130)  16(102)  17(131)  18(107)  19(108)  20(200)  A

 25  CASTILLE, Estelle  GeO  Abandon  8:58  12:23  15:25  16:55  19:02  23:16  25:09  34:47  43:13  45:10  48:46  55:37  -----  -----
 0109AR O'BUGEY  8:58  3:25  3:02  1:30  2:07  4:14  1:53  9:38  8:26  1:57  3:36   6:51

 -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----

 Violet  (28)  Segments gelés: 128-129  6.0 km   22 P
 1(143)  2(134)  3(119)  4(120)  5(121)  6(135)  7(136)  8(137)  9(138)  10(142)  11(139)  12(128)  13(129)  14(114)

 15(116)  16(130)  17(140)  18(102)  19(141)  20(131)  21(108)  22(200)  A

 1  54  KERN-GILLARD, Mathieu  GV  52:46  2:29  5:47  8:02  8:49  10:13  13:07  15:49  18:40  22:28  28:30  30:30  32:50  34:46  38:08
 6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT  2:29  3:18  2:15  0:47  1:24  2:54  2:42  2:51  3:48  6:02  2:00  2:20   1:56  3:22

 40:33  43:19  44:58  45:53  47:12  49:47  53:46  54:13  54:42
 2:25  2:46  1:39  0:55  1:19  2:35  3:59  0:27  0:29

 2  106  SOUCAT, Cyril  GV  1:00:54  2:31  5:20  8:17  9:15  10:31  14:09  16:56  20:18  23:53  29:26  32:39  35:31  37:46  42:21
 7720IF TOM MEAUX  2:31  2:49  2:57  0:58  1:16  3:38  2:47  3:22  3:35  5:33  3:13  2:52   2:15  4:35

 46:03  51:13  53:08  54:02  55:36  58:36  1:02:20  1:02:45  1:03:09
 3:42  5:10  1:55  0:54  1:34  3:00  3:44  0:25  0:24

 3  80  SEIMBILLE, Denis  GV  1:04:04  2:43  5:34  8:24  9:08  10:24  13:25  18:40  22:13  25:56  37:44  39:29  41:52  45:23  49:35
 7720IF TOM MEAUX  2:43  2:51  2:50  0:44  1:16  3:01  5:15  3:33  3:43  11:48  1:45  2:23   3:31  4:12

 52:50  56:44  59:06  59:59  1:01:10  1:03:25  1:06:42  1:07:09  1:07:35
 3:15  3:54  2:22  0:53  1:11  2:15  3:17  0:27  0:26

 4  64  MERINO, Pierrick  GV  1:06:21  2:57  5:48  8:16  8:58  10:52  14:22  16:43  19:53  23:16  28:27  32:41  39:17  45:33  48:47
 6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT  2:57  2:51  2:28  0:42  1:54  3:30  2:21  3:10  3:23  5:11  4:14  6:36   6:16  3:14

 51:23  58:32  1:00:18  1:01:07  1:04:25  1:08:20  1:11:43  1:12:09  1:12:37
 2:36  7:09  1:46  0:49  3:18  3:55  3:23  0:26  0:28

 5  63  DECHAVANNE, Laurent  GV  1:10:25  2:47  8:38  10:43  11:49  13:22  17:06  20:02  23:16  28:31  34:33  36:53  39:40  43:08  49:35
 6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT  2:47  5:51  2:05  1:06  1:33  3:44  2:56  3:14  5:15  6:02  2:20  2:47   3:28  6:27

 52:54  57:08  1:01:52  1:03:24  1:05:35  1:08:43  1:13:00  1:13:27  1:13:53
 3:19  4:14  4:44  1:32  2:11  3:08  4:17  0:27  0:26

 6  76  BREUGNAC, Xavier  GV  1:10:35  2:48  5:37  7:40  8:43  10:17  14:11  17:18  20:36  24:30  34:06  36:21  41:51  44:05  50:27
 7404AR ASO  2:48  2:49  2:03  1:03  1:34  3:54  3:07  3:18  3:54  9:36  2:15  5:30   2:14  6:22

 53:23  59:14  1:01:48  1:02:58  1:05:00  1:08:29  1:11:55  1:12:22  1:12:49
 2:56  5:51  2:34  1:10  2:02  3:29  3:26  0:27  0:27

 7  16  THEBAULT, Francois  GV  1:17:55  2:53  5:47  9:01  9:47  11:03  14:22  18:11  21:32  25:43  31:28  33:36  36:10  38:13  51:21
 2508BF BALISE 25  2:53  2:54  3:14  0:46  1:16  3:19  3:49  3:21  4:11  5:45  2:08  2:34   2:03  13:08

 54:09  1:07:38  1:10:02  1:10:58  1:12:20  1:15:32  1:19:04  1:19:32  1:19:58
 2:48  13:29  2:24  0:56  1:22  3:12  3:32  0:28  0:26

 8  59  LASSALLE, Pascal  GV  1:18:55  2:48  6:11  12:45  13:44  15:21  19:46  22:35  25:50  32:20  40:44  42:56  46:12  49:50  54:24
 0111AR CO AMBERIEU  2:48  3:23  6:34  0:59  1:37  4:25  2:49  3:15  6:30  8:24  2:12  3:16   3:38  4:34

 57:33  1:08:43  1:10:51  1:11:47  1:13:18  1:18:15  1:21:40  1:22:08  1:22:33
 3:09  11:10  2:08  0:56  1:31  4:57  3:25  0:28  0:25

 9  69  PAULIEN, Thibault  GV  1:21:09  5:17  9:43  11:49  12:53  14:34  19:20  22:26  25:46  30:18  39:30  42:17  47:30  1:00:06  1:04:12
 0109AR O'BUGEY  5:17  4:26  2:06  1:04  1:41  4:46  3:06  3:20  4:32  9:12  2:47  5:13   12:36  4:06

 1:07:06  1:20:58  1:23:00  1:23:55  1:25:22  1:29:12  1:32:51  1:33:19  1:33:45
 2:54  13:52  2:02  0:55  1:27  3:50  3:39  0:28  0:26

 10  8  GREFF, Nicolas  GV  1:22:51  3:21  11:53  14:09  14:57  16:09  18:58  21:58  25:26  30:41  52:31  55:59  58:43  1:00:59  1:05:44
 0111AR CO AMBERIEU  3:21  8:32  2:16  0:48  1:12  2:49  3:00  3:28  5:15  21:50  3:28  2:44   2:16  4:45

 1:08:44  1:12:34  1:14:32  1:15:33  1:17:11  1:20:07  1:24:12  1:24:40  1:25:07
 3:00  3:50  1:58  1:01  1:38  2:56  4:05  0:28  0:27

 11  74  COLLIOUD, Julien  GV  1:26:01  3:06  6:46  9:30  10:40  11:59  16:18  20:25  24:12  31:02  37:39  40:25  44:57  47:25  52:10
 0109AR O'BUGEY  3:06  3:40  2:44  1:10  1:19  4:19  4:07  3:47  6:50  6:37  2:46  4:32   2:28  4:45

 55:38  1:13:05  1:16:59  1:18:13  1:20:14  1:23:45  1:27:28  1:27:59  1:28:29
 3:28  17:27  3:54  1:14  2:01  3:31  3:43  0:31  0:30

 12  81  RAUTURIER, Camille  GeV  1:30:49  3:38  7:42  11:20  12:26  14:06  18:10  22:49  26:37  34:03  51:41  54:30  59:44  1:03:11  1:09:39
 7807IF GO78  3:38  4:04  3:38  1:06  1:40  4:04  4:39  3:48  7:26  17:38  2:49  5:14   3:27  6:28

 1:13:12  1:18:18  1:20:55  1:22:09  1:25:36  1:29:15  1:33:12  1:33:45  1:34:16
 3:33  5:06  2:37  1:14  3:27  3:39  3:57  0:33  0:31

 13  27  BEGUINOT, Alain  GV  1:39:56  3:11  13:18  15:55  18:09  19:32  26:04  29:08  33:10  38:18  1:02:16  1:06:33  -----  1:22:31  1:27:25
 0111AR CO AMBERIEU  3:11  10:07  2:37  2:14  1:23  6:32  3:04  4:02  5:08  23:58  4:17   15:58  4:54

 1:31:02  1:37:09  1:39:09  1:40:17  1:42:40  1:49:16  1:54:44  1:55:20  1:55:54  1:14:00
 3:37  6:07  2:00  1:08  2:23  6:36  5:28  0:36  0:34  *127

 14  39  PELLETIER, Genevieve  GeV  1:57:04  5:07  12:18  15:48  17:22  19:38  27:01  31:44  36:43  42:29  50:59  55:33  1:07:50  1:10:53  1:17:54
 6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT  5:07  7:11  3:30  1:34  2:16  7:23  4:43  4:59  5:46  8:30  4:34  12:17   3:03  7:01

 1:21:37  1:40:21  1:44:32  1:45:51  1:47:50  1:54:05  1:58:52  1:59:29  2:00:07
 3:43  18:44  4:11  1:19  1:59  6:15  4:47  0:37  0:38

 15  62  CHALENDAR, Matthieu  GV  1:57:41  5:42  11:27  25:14  34:07  35:46  40:59  47:12  50:35  54:21  1:04:38  1:08:02  1:12:22  1:16:17  1:21:17
 Non Licencié  5:42  5:45  13:47  8:53  1:39  5:13  6:13  3:23  3:46  10:17  3:24  4:20   3:55  5:00

 1:24:16  1:32:17  1:38:18  1:39:11  1:46:20  1:56:41  2:00:35  2:01:10  2:01:36
 2:59  8:01  6:01  0:53  7:09  10:21  3:54  0:35  0:26

 16  19  CORCELLUT, Florent  GV  1:59:51  3:48  8:27  12:00  13:14  15:57  31:16  35:09  38:55  46:32  58:21  1:01:45  1:13:10  1:16:37  1:22:39
 0111AR CO AMBERIEU  3:48  4:39  3:33  1:14  2:43  15:19  3:53  3:46  7:37  11:49  3:24  11:25   3:27  6:02

 1:30:36  1:43:39  1:45:46  1:46:55  1:48:40  1:57:28  2:02:05  2:02:41  2:03:18  1:09:50
 7:57  13:03  2:07  1:09  1:45  8:48  4:37  0:36  0:37  *127

 17  40  MAZARD, J-Pierre  GV  2:02:00  6:32  16:06  19:30  21:04  23:32  30:57  35:41  41:03  47:42  1:00:11  1:03:32  1:07:25  1:10:42  1:18:33
 6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT  6:32  9:34  3:24  1:34  2:28  7:25  4:44  5:22  6:39  12:29  3:21  3:53   3:17  7:51

 1:24:31  1:44:32  1:48:40  1:50:21  1:52:45  1:58:11  2:03:53  2:04:34  2:05:17
 5:58  20:01  4:08  1:41  2:24  5:26  5:42  0:41  0:43

 18  3  BRUN, Arnaud  GV  2:08:34  4:51  9:16  19:48  21:39  24:08  31:52  37:56  48:24  58:25  1:09:39  1:13:14  1:21:00  1:25:14  1:35:29
 Non Licencié  4:51  4:25  10:32  1:51  2:29  7:44  6:04  10:28  10:01  11:14  3:35  7:46   4:14  10:15

 1:40:23  1:51:53  1:55:41  1:57:29  2:00:13  2:07:39  2:11:45  2:12:18  2:12:48
 4:54  11:30  3:48  1:48  2:44  7:26  4:06  0:33  0:30



CO de Nuit du 20 Octobre dim. 21/10/2018 10:55
Résultats SPORTident Page 5  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 Violet  (28)  Segments gelés: 128-129  6.0 km   22 P  (suite)

 1(143)  2(134)  3(119)  4(120)  5(121)  6(135)  7(136)  8(137)  9(138)  10(142)  11(139)  12(128)  13(129)  14(114)
 15(116)  16(130)  17(140)  18(102)  19(141)  20(131)  21(108)  22(200)  A

 19  22  FIEUJEAN, Eléa  MeV  2:15:46  4:40  27:47  32:34  34:44  36:50  43:03  47:22  51:27  59:39  1:09:00  1:14:59  1:20:40  1:26:36  1:37:08
 0109AR O'BUGEY  4:40  23:07  4:47  2:10  2:06  6:13  4:19  4:05  8:12  9:21  5:59  5:41   5:56  10:32

 1:41:18  2:00:15  2:05:58  2:07:12  2:09:49  2:15:49  2:20:46  2:21:15  2:21:42
 4:10  18:57  5:43  1:14  2:37  6:00  4:57  0:29  0:27

 20  67  BERNADE, Bruno  GV  2:16:43  6:30  12:08  19:04  21:26  23:08  32:21  39:08  43:22  1:04:52  1:17:27  1:23:29  1:29:01  1:33:27  1:44:37
 6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT  6:30  5:38  6:56  2:22  1:42  9:13  6:47  4:14  21:30  12:35  6:02  5:32   4:26  11:10

 1:48:50  1:59:47  2:05:50  2:07:14  2:10:12  2:14:46  2:19:42  2:20:26  2:21:09
 4:13  10:57  6:03  1:24  2:58  4:34  4:56  0:44  0:43

 6  MARCOUX, Benjamin  GV  pm  3:38  8:55  14:37  15:45  17:57  38:28  42:07  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  1:18:03
 Non Licencié  3:38  5:17  5:42  1:08  2:12  20:31  3:39  35:56

 1:23:49  1:42:27  1:51:39  1:52:44  1:56:23  2:06:42  2:10:45  2:11:21  2:12:03
 5:46  18:38  9:12  1:05  3:39  10:19  4:03  0:36  0:42

 32  PERRET, OLIVIER  GV  pm  4:57  8:22  14:27  15:59  18:39  22:23  33:46  38:05  45:17  1:14:20  1:18:23  1:23:39  -----  -----
 0109AR O'BUGEY  4:57  3:25  6:05  1:32  2:40  3:44  11:23  4:19  7:12  29:03  4:03  5:16

 1:39:22  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  2:05:55  2:06:47  2:07:32
 15:43  26:33  0:52  0:45

 65  VARIOT, Benjamin  GV  pm  3:29  8:44  11:55  12:44  14:17  20:06  22:55  27:52  34:03  40:46  44:00  47:47  50:15  55:10
 7720IF TOM MEAUX  3:29  5:15  3:11  0:49  1:33  5:49  2:49  4:57  6:11  6:43  3:14  3:47   2:28  4:55

 -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----

 77  MORIN, Alexis  GV  pm  7:56  12:48  18:34  19:37  22:23  34:18  45:26  49:15  57:04  1:18:42  1:22:02  1:26:20  1:30:23  1:35:26
 Non Licencié  7:56  4:52  5:46  1:03  2:46  11:55  11:08  3:49  7:49  21:38  3:20  4:18   4:03  5:03

 1:39:08  2:17:44  2:25:06  2:28:16  2:33:03  -----  2:57:05  2:57:47  2:58:29  27:02
 3:42  38:36  7:22  3:10  4:47  24:02  0:42  0:42  *133

 79  BERATO, Clément  GV  pm  6:03  11:14  16:20  17:31  20:02  41:09  49:00  56:48  1:05:59  1:18:20  1:22:14  1:31:29  1:40:17  1:49:59
 Non Licencié  6:03  5:11  5:06  1:11  2:31  21:07  7:51  7:48  9:11  12:21  3:54  9:15   8:48  9:42

 1:58:45  2:16:05  2:22:52  2:25:34  -----  -----  2:35:06  2:35:50  2:36:46  24:45
 8:46  17:20  6:47  2:42  9:32  0:44  0:56  *133

 84  GAZEL, Guillaume  GV  pm  8:01  15:25  20:31  21:50  24:15  45:17  53:07  1:00:54  1:10:18  1:22:28  1:26:26  1:35:36  1:44:30  1:54:03
 Non Licencié  8:01  7:24  5:06  1:19  2:25  21:02  7:50  7:47  9:24  12:10  3:58  9:10   8:54  9:33

 2:02:53  2:20:12  2:27:08  2:29:42  -----  -----  2:39:18  2:40:03  2:40:54
 8:50  17:19  6:56  2:34  9:36  0:45  0:51

 102  FAILLARD, Vincent  GV  pm  2:33  6:06  8:36  -----  10:20  13:07  16:18  19:09  22:55  27:48  30:19  34:28  37:06  40:19
 0109AR O'BUGEY  2:33  3:33  2:30  1:44  2:47  3:11  2:51  3:46  4:53  2:31  4:09   2:38  3:13

 43:13  46:41  48:52  49:51  51:12  54:40  57:59  58:23  58:47
 2:54  3:28  2:11  0:59  1:21  3:28  3:19  0:24  0:24

 35  MEUNIER, Frédéric  GV  Abandon  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 0111AR CO AMBERIEU

 -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----


